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Place Team Score
1 4702
2 4686
3
4
5
6
7
8

Smallbore Air Rifle Total Score
Team 1 2334 2368 4702
Team 2 2327 2359 4686
Team 3   
Team 4   
Team 5   
Team 6   
Team 7   
Team 8   
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OVERALL TEAM SCORES
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UK

Alaska Fairbanks
Kentucky

 
 
 
 

Team Name



1

Lexington KY
City State

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 Sonya May
2 Kirby Heather
3 Carr Hanna
4 Davis Connor
5 Papasodora Cathryn

Total

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 Carr Hanna
2 Davis Connor
3 Sonya May
4 Papasodora Cathryn
5 Fry Carmen

Total

(Note:  Please select "yes" or "no" from the drop-down boxes. NO initials are requred.)
For All Matches: Home Visitor

*

*

*

*

*

   

NCAA MEN'S AND WOMEN'S RIFLE 
OFFICIAL CERTIFIED COMPETITION REPORT ENTRY FORM

TEAM EVENTS

Kentucky
NAME OF INSTITUTION

Barker Hall
Name of Range (if different than Host)

AIR RIFLE

SCORE
595

This is to certify that the following score(s) was/were fired in competition conducted under USA Shooting rules at:

University of Kentucky October 24,2015
Host Institution Date of Competition

568
2334

Team counters scored on this form were submitted in writing to the opposing 

592
592
589
584

2368

SMALLBORE THREE-POSITION

SCORE
586
585
584
579

Score recorded for each shooter is correct.

Total team scores have been added correctly.

Parameters set in scoring system prior to match are accurate.

Visiting team received print out of all electronic scores.

Note:  By submitting this information, you agree that the information you have 
provided is acurate to the best of your knowledge.  If the information provided is 
incorrect, you may be subjected to a misconduct penalty.  

Host institution must email the completed scoresheet, paper targets (if used) 
and computer match folder information for each shooter (if fired on electronic 
targets) to the contact below, within seven days of the competition.

For Matches Shot on Electronic Targets:

Michelle Fo
NCAA

1802 Alonzo Watfo   
Indianapolis, Ind   

Phone: 317/91
Email: mforkner



1

Lexington KY
City State

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 Maddalena Sagen
2 Sherry Tim
3 Schnering JT
4 Butler Soren
5 Johnson Luke

Total

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 Johnson Luke
2 Sherry Tim
3 Maddalena Sagen
4 Butler Soren
5 Schnering JT

Total

(Note:  Please select "yes" or "no" from the drop-down boxes. NO initials are requred.)
For All Matches: Home Visitor

*

*

*

*

*

   

NCAA MEN'S AND WOMEN'S RIFLE 
OFFICIAL CERTIFIED COMPETITION REPORT ENTRY FORM

TEAM EVENTS

Alaska Fairbanks
NAME OF INSTITUTION

Barker Hall
Name of Range (if different than Host)

AIR RIFLE

SCORE
598

This is to certify that the following score(s) was/were fired in competition conducted under NCAA rifle rules (see Rule 4) at:

University of Kentucky October 24,2015
Host Institution Date of Competition

SMALLBORE THREE-POSITION

SCORE
585
584
580

592
585
584
584
2359

Visiting team received print out of all electronic scores.

Host institution must email the completed scoresheet, paper targets (if used) 
and computer match folder information for each shooter (if fired on electronic 
targets) to the contact below, within seven days of the competition.

578
578
2327

Team counters scored on this form were submitted in writing to the opposing 

Score recorded for each shooter is correct.

Michelle Fo
NCAA

1802 Alonzo Watfo   
Indianapolis, Ind   

Phone: 317/91
Email: mforkner

Total team scores have been added correctly.

For Matches Shot on Electronic Targets:

Parameters set in scoring system prior to match are accurate.

Note:  By submitting this information, you agree that the information you have 
provided is acurate to the best of your knowledge.  If the information provided is 
incorrect, you may be subjected to a misconduct penalty.  



1

RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE RANK NAME SCHOOL SCORE
1 Hanna Carr UK 586 1 Sagen Maddalena UAF 598
2 Luke Johnson UAF 585 2 May Sonya UK 595
3 Connor Davis UK 585 3 Heather Kirby UK 592
4 May Sonya UK 584 4 Hanna Carr UK 592
5 Tim Sherry UAF 584 5 Tim Sherry UAF 592
6 Sagen Maddalena UAF 580 6 Connor Davis UK 589
7 Jason Spaude UK 580 7 Carmen Fry UK 588
8 Cathryn Papasodora UK 579 8 Jason Spaude UK 587
9 Billy Azzinaro UK 578 9 Billy Azzinaro UK 586
10 Soren Butler UAF 578 10 JT Schnering UAF 585
11 JT Schnering UAF 578 11 Soren Butler UAF 584
12 Jason Sharbel UK 576 12 Luke Johnson UAF 584
13 Heather Kirby UK 570 13 Cathryn Papasodora UK 584
14 Andrew Miller UK 569 14 Jason Sharbel UK 583
15 Carmen Fry UK 568 15 Luke South UK 578
16 Jaimie Barnes UAF 566 16 Jaimie Barnes UAF 577
   17 Andrew Miller UK 570
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

INDIVIDUAL SCORES
University of Kentucky October 24,2015

DATE

SMALL BORE RIFLE AIR RIFLE

HOST
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