OVERALL TEAM SCORES

University of Kentucky	October 24,2015
HOST	DATE

	OVERALL			
Place	Team Name	Team Score		
1	Kentucky	4702		
2	Alaska Fairbanks	4686		
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8	·			

TEAM SCORES						
	Team Name	Smallbore	Air Rifle	Total Score		
Team 1	Kentucky	2334	2368	4702		
Team 2	Alaska Fairbanks	2327	2359	4686		
Team 3						
Team 4	UK					
Team 5						
Team 6						
Team 7						
Team 8						

NCAA MEN'S AND WOMEN'S RIFLE OFFICIAL CERTIFIED COMPETITION REPORT ENTRY FORM TEAM EVENTS

Kentucky

NAME OF INSTITUTION

Host Institution Nam LAST NAME Sonya	City Barker Hall e of Range (if different than H AIR RIFLE	State ost)	Date of Co	ompetition
LAST NAME	e of Range (if different than H <u>AIR RIFLE</u>	ost)		
LAST NAME	AIR RIFLE	ost)		
Sonya	FIRST NAME		SCO	<u>ORE</u>
	May	<u> </u>	59	95
Kirby	Heather		59	92
Carr	Hanna			92
Davis	Connor			89
Papasodora	Cathryn		58	84
		Total	23	668
<u>SM</u> A	ALLBORE THREE-POSITI	<u>ON</u>		
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		SCO	<u>ORE</u>
Carr	Hanna		586	
Davis	Connor		55	85
Sonya	May		55	84
Papasodora	Cathryn		579	
Fry	Carmen		568	
		Total	23	334
e: Please select "yes" or "no" from the dro	on-down boxes. NO initials are re	aured.)		
For All Matches:	p do wir conest tvo initials are to	quieu.)	Home	Visito
Ceam counters scored on this form were su	bmitted in writing to the opposing	g		
Score recorded for each shooter is correct.		-		
Total team scores have been added correctly	y.			
For Matches Shot on Electronic Targets:	<u>:</u>	-		
Parameters set in scoring system prior to ma	atch are accurate.			
Visiting team received print out of all electronic	ronic scores.	-		
Total invitation many 1940		.n.		Michell
Host institution must email the completed				N
and computer match folder information for argets) to the contact below, within seven of		ic	1802	Alonzo V

Note: By submitting this information, you agree that the information you have provided is acurate to the best of your knowledge. If the information provided is incorrect, you may be subjected to a misconduct penalty.

Email: mforkner

NCAA MEN'S AND WOMEN'S RIFLE OFFICIAL CERTIFIED COMPETITION REPORT ENTRY FORM TEAM EVENTS

Alaska Fairbanks

NAME OF INSTITUTION

University of Kentucky	Lexington	KY	October	24,2015	
Host Institution	City	State	Date of Co	ompetitio	
	Barker Hall				
Na	me of Range (if different than Ho	st)			
	AIR RIFLE				
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		SCORE		
Maddalena	Sagen		598		
Sherry	Tim		59	92	
Schnering	JT		585		
Butler	Soren		584		
Johnson	Luke		584		
		Total	2359		
<u>S</u> :	MALLBORE THREE-POSITION	<u>N</u>			
LAST NAME FIRST NAME			SCORE		
Johnson	Luke	<u></u>	58	35	
Sherry	Tim		58	34	
Maddalena	Sagen		58	30	
Butler	Soren		578		
Schnering	JT		578		
		Total	2327		
ote: Please select "yes" or "no" from the d	rop-down boxes. NO initials are req	ured.)			
For All Matches: Team counters scored on this form were s	submitted in writing to the conceins		Home	Visito	
ream counters scored on this form were s	saomaca in wrang to the opposing				
Score recorded for each shooter is correct					
Total team scores have been added correct	tly.				
For Matches Shot on Electronic Targe	ts:				
Parameters set in scoring system prior to	match are accurate.				

Host institution **must email the completed scoresheet,** paper targets (if used) and computer match folder information for each shooter (if fired on electronic targets) to the contact below, within seven days of the competition.

Note: By submitting this information, you agree that the information you have provided is acurate to the best of your knowledge. If the information provided is incorrect, you may be subjected to a misconduct penalty.

Michelle Fo NCAA 1802 Alonzo Watte Indianapolis, Ind Phone: 317/9 Email: mforkner

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

University of Kentucky October 24,2015
HOST DATE

	SMALL BORE RIFLE			AIR RIFLE			
RANK	NAME	SCHOOL	SCORE	RANK	NAME	SCHOOL	SCORE
1	Hanna Carr	UK	586	1	Sagen Maddalena	UAF	598
2	Luke Johnson	UAF	585	2	May Sonya	UK	595
3	Connor Davis	UK	585	3	Heather Kirby	UK	592
4	May Sonya	UK	584	4	Hanna Carr	UK	592
5	Tim Sherry	UAF	584	5	Tim Sherry	UAF	592
6	Sagen Maddalena	UAF	580	6	Connor Davis	UK	589
7	Jason Spaude	UK	580	7	Carmen Fry	UK	588
8	Cathryn Papasodora	UK	579	8	Jason Spaude	UK	587
9	Billy Azzinaro	UK	578	9	Billy Azzinaro	UK	586
10	Soren Butler	UAF	578	10	JT Schnering	UAF	585
11	JT Schnering	UAF	578	11	Soren Butler	UAF	584
12	Jason Sharbel	UK	576	12	Luke Johnson	UAF	584
13	Heather Kirby	UK	570	13	Cathryn Papasodora	UK	584
14	Andrew Miller	UK	569	14	Jason Sharbel	UK	583
15	Carmen Fry	UK	568	15	Luke South	UK	578
16	Jaimie Barnes	UAF	566	16	Jaimie Barnes	UAF	577
				17	Andrew Miller	UK	570
			+				
			+				+
-	1						
-	1						
 			+				
-							
-			+				
					1		